Chrom Tech®, Inc.
“your chromatography specialists”
P.O. Box 240248, Apple Valley, MN  55124
800/822-5242 in MN 952/431-6000 • 952/431-6345 fax
email: sales@chromtech.com • www.chromtech.com
C
hr
om

ity that is seen in the chromatographic performance.
B2300 Binary Pump
B2300 Binary Pump Ordering information:
BG-2305 2300 pump, .001-5 mL/min, Self-flush, minipulse damper with pressure, SS
BG-2305B 2300 pump, .001-5 mL/min, Self-flush, minipulse damper with pressure, PEEK
BG-2310 2300 pump, .01-10 mL/min, Self-flush, minipulse damper with pressure, SS
BG-2310B 2300 pump, .01-10 mL/min, Self-flush, minipulse damper with pressure, PEEK
160818 Bottle Organizer, holds 2-1L, 1 wash
Pump Control Options:
SCU-460  SCU-460 Keypad system gradient control unit (for 5mL/min model)
SCU-470 SCU-470 Keypad system gradient control unit (for 10mL/min model)